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Dr.Shankarrao Chavan Govt. Medical College Vishnupuri, Nanded Phone No. 02462 229277(A.0.) Email:gmcnanded @rediffmail 

Name 

Haral Abhishek Kanbarao 

Selection List -B.Sc. Paramedical Courses FIRST ROUND Academic Year 2025-26 

Shejul Ankita Rajabhau 

Manwar Snehal Anil 

Kamble Vikram Janardhan 

Kokre Akshad Sandip 

Inamdar Muzammil Manjurali 

Dugamwad Omkar Yuvraj 

Somwanshi Lakshmiraman Balaji General 

Dhumal Adinath Shriram 

Deshmukh Arhan Khan 

Om Parmeshwar Mundhe 

Ole Shrushti Dinesh 

Jadhav Ritesh Prakash 

Bhagat Divya Suresh 

Kokulwar Shweta Raju 

Jajewar Abhishek Datta 

Raut Swapnil Rameshwar 

Pathan Maheen Ashrafi 

Dandekar Vaishnavi Pramod 

Momin Mohammed Moin Ab 

Waheed 

Haran Aditya Pravin 

Chaudhari Yash Balaji 

Waghmare Nandani Jejerao 

Bolke Adesh Sudhakar 

Catego HSC 
MARKS 

Yadav Bhagyashri Suresh 

General 495/600 

SEBC 

ry 

SC 

General 

SC 

General 

EWS 

NT-D 

OBC 

General 

General 443/600 

SC 

SEBC 440/600 

SBC 

OBC 

491/600 

491/600 

EWS 

SC 

490/600 

ST 

472/600 

447/600 

444/600 

OBC 

424/600 

414/600 

General 396/600 

403/600 

400/600 

398/600 

EWS 391/600 

397/600 

OBC 387/600 

394/600 

General 362/600 

General 360/600 

383/600 

354/600 

341/600 

335/600 

Percentage 

82.5 

81.83 

81.83 

81.67 

78.67 

74.50 

74 

73.83 

73.33 

70.67 

69 

67.17 

66.67 

66.33 

66.17 

66 

65.67 

65.17 

64.5 

63.83 

60.33 

59 

60 

56.83 

(Dean) 02462 229274 &75 

55.83 

202S 

Course Obtained in 
FIRST ROUND 

B.Sc. Operation Theatre 

ABSENT 

B.Sc. Laboratory 

ABSENT 

B.Sc. Operation Theatre 

B.Sc. Forensic Medicine 

B.Sc. Laboratory 

B.Sc. Operation Theatre 

B.SC. Laboratory 

B.Sc. Laboratory 

ABSENT 

B.Sc. Laboratory 

B.Sc. Laboratory 

B.Sc. Operation Theatre 

B.Sc. Laboratory 

B.Sc. Optometry 

B.Sc. Laboratory 

ABSENT 

B.Sc. Operation Theatre 

B.Sc. Laboratory 

B.Sc. Laboratory 

B.Sc. Laboratory 

B.Sc. Operation Theatre 

chavan G Govt 

B.Sc. Operation Theatre 

Shnupue andeð 
Date: 14/11/2025 

Course obtained 
against category 

Open General 

ABSENT 

Against Open General 

B.Sc. Operation Theatre Against OBC- General 

ABSENT 

Against Open General 

Open - General 

Open - General 

Open - General 

Against Open -General 

Against Open -General 

ABSENT 

Against Open -General 

Open -General 

Against SC - General 

Open -General 

Against Open -
General 

Against Open - Female 

ABSENT 

EWS General 

Against Open - Female 

Against Open - Female 

SC - General 

ST -General 

OBC - General 



General 
Merit 

No. 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

Nanded 

Jadhav Shubham Sunil 

Name 

Bhagat Trupti Arvind 

Dhage Ruturaj Ramesh 

Mudholkar Prerna Govindrao 

Thool Anushka Mangesh 

Gore Vivek Harji 

Sonsale Namrata Chandu 

Rayghol Pranav Bharat 

Chavan karrao Govt 

Category 

hnupurl Nanded. 

VJ (A) 

SC 

SC 

OBC 

SC 

General 

SC 

SC 

HSC 
MARKS 

331/600 

324/600 

319/600 

308/600 

305/600 

275/600 

Percentage 

254/600 

S5.17 

54 

53.17 

S1.33 

283/600 47.17 

50.83 

45.83 

42.33 

Course Obtained in 
FIRST ROUND 

ABSENT 

B.Sc. Laboratory 

B.Sc. Laboratory 

B.Sc. Laboratory 

B.Sc. Laboratory 

ABSENT 

B.Sc. Laboratory 

B.Sc. Laboratory 

Course obtained 
against category 

ABSENT 

SC Female 

DEAN 

Inter se against VJ 
General 

OBC - General 

Inter se against ST -
Female 

(Xerox copies) HTor atT 4HYI� HI^ hlet facUTRITT HT HG 18/11/2025 HtrAa 05:00 a qúri 3YsfTH H 

ABSENT 

Inter se against NT-1 B 
General 

Inter se against NT-2 C 

Dean, Dr. Shankarrao Chavan Government Medical College, 

Dr. Shankarrao Chavan Gevt. 
Medical College, Vishnupuri Nanded 

General 

Dr. Shankarrao Chavan Government Medical College, Nanded 
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